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2012 SARE Annual Report
Reducing Plastic Mulch Use By Expanding Adoption of Cover Crop-Based No-Till Systems for Vegetable Producers
Milestones
Figure 1 – 2012 RI Soil Temperature Data











Figure 2 - Soil Moisture at the RI Site for April and June


Figure 3 - Cover Crop Biomass and C:N Ratio (x100) at the RI Site





Figure 4 - Cover Crop Percent Carbon and Nitrogen at the RI Site


Figure 5 - Cover Crop Biomass, correlated with 4-Week Weed Biomass at the RI Site




Figure 6 - Total and Marketable Tomato Yields at the RI Site
[bookmark: _GoBack]


1

image5.emf
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

vetch

plastic

vetch rolled vetch

mowed

rye plastic rye rolled rye mowed rye/vetch

plastic

rye/vetch

rolled

rye/vetch

mowed

lb/ac

Cover Crop Carbon and Nitrogen Content in the                   

2012 SARE Vegetable Project Plots

dark (left) - carbon

light (right) - nitrogen
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Cover Crop Biomass and Weed Biomass from the 

2012 SARE Vegetable Project Tomato Plots

dark (left) = cover crop biomass

light (right) = weed biomass

a   ab     a    a     b     ab  a ab ab

ABC               D                CD                AB               CD ABCD              A               BCD               D


image7.emf
0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

vetch plastic vetch rolled vetch mowed rye plastic rye rolled rye mowed rye/vetch

plastic

rye/vetch

rolled

rye/vetch

mowed

lbs/ac

Total and Marketable Tomato Yields from the

2012 SARE Vegetable Treatments

dark (left) = total yield

light (right) = marketable yield
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Monthly High and Low Soil Temperature by Treatment

in the 2012 SARE Tomato Plots
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Soil Moisture in the 2012 SARE Vegetable Project Plots
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Cover Crop Biomass and C:N (x100) in the                                    

2012 SARE Vegetable Project Plots

dark (left) - biomass

light (right) - C:N (x100)


